
2019 2020

Updated 1/22/2020 VCS Basketball
Date Opponent Location            BJV       GJV            BV Leaving

Fri. Dec. 6 Wellpinit VCS 4:30 6:00 7:30

Tues. Dec. 10 Kettle Falls-Non League VCS 4:30 6:00 7:30

Sat. Dec. 14 Columbia VCS      No JV 4:30 6:00

Tues. Dec. 17 Harrington Harrington       No JV 6:00 7:30 2:00

Fri. Dec. 20 ACH VCS 4:30 6:00 7:30

Tues. Jan. 7 Columbia Columbia      No JV 4:30 6:00 2:00

Fri. Jan. 10 Republic Republic 4:30 6:00 7:30 Cancelled

Sat. Jan.11 Northport VCS 3:00 4:30 6:00

Thurs. Jan. 16 Mary Walker-Non League VCS 4:30 6:00 7:30

Fri. Jan. 17 Inchelium VCS     No JV 4:30 6:00

Sat. Jan. 18 Cusick Cusick 3:00 4:30 6:00

Tues. Jan. 21  ACH ACH 5:00 6:00 7:30 1:40

Fri. Jan. 24 Harrington VCS      No JV 6:00 7:30

Sat. Jan. 25 Selkirk VCS 3:30 4:30 6:00

Tues. Jan. 28 Rupublic Republic No JV 5:30 7:00 1:15

Thurs Jan 30th Inchelium VCS No JV 4:30 6:00

Fri. Jan. 31 Curlew Curlew 4:30 5:30 7:00 12:15

Mon. Feb 3rd Odessa VCS 4:30 5:30 7:00

Tues. Feb. 4 Wellpinit Wellpinit 4:30 5:30 7:00 2:15

Thurs.  Feb. 6 Northport VCS 4:30 5:30 7:00

Fri. Feb 7th Odessa Odessa 4:30 5:30 7:00 1:45

POSTSEASON

First Round Districts: Boys Tuesday, February 11 and Girls Wednesday, February 12 TBA

Second Round Districts: Saturday, February 15 at Medical Lake TBA

Third Round Districts: Wednesday, February 13 TBA

Semifinals/Finals Wednesday, Feb. 19th & Saturday, Feb. 22nd

Regionals: Friday, Feb. 28 & Saturday. 29 TBA

State Basketball Spokane Arena  March 4th -7th

Head Girl's Basketball Coach & AD: Rich White 509-990-4717

Head Boy's Basketball Coach: Rick Meddock Check With AD


